SD103AWHE3 THRU SD103CWHE3
Features
Maximum Ratings
400mW Small Signal
Schottky Diode
20 to 40 Volts
• Operating Junction Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C
• Storage Temperature Range: -55°C to +150°C

MCCSEMI.COMRev.4-1-08022024 3/4
MCCSEMI.COMRev.4-1-08022024 4/4
 Ordering Information
Device Packing
Part Number-TP Tape&Reel: 3Kpcs/Reel
SD103AWHE3 THRU SD103CWHE3
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp
Micro Commercial Components
Corp
Micro Commercial Components Corp
 . products are sold subject
to the general terms and conditions of commercial sale, as published at
***LIFE SUPPORT***
***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SD103BWHE3-TP  SD103CWHE3-TP  SD103AWHE3-TP